
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The St. Kilda Band, conducted
od
W. L. Francis
The Band, ,

"Orion"’.Mareh (Rimmer), "Old
Earth" Hymn (Ayrton)
745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Commandos" (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.29 The Band,
"Tantalusqualen" Overture
(Suppe), "The Two Imps" (AlI-ford) (Cornet duet: R. Francis
and C, Begg)
8,41 Les. Allen and his: Canad-
ian Bachelors,
"Red. Sails in the Synset"
(Williams)
8.45 The Band,"Dance of the Young Men"(Gung’l)
8.52 Angela Baddely (vocalcomic),
"Kate in the Call Box" (Her-
bert)
8.55 The Band,
"onward Gaily" March (Fras-
sini)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 New Mayfair Theatre Or-
chestra, |"Merrie England" Selection
(German) :9.31 "BBC Brains Trust"
9.52 Quentin Maclean (organ),"A Garland of Roses"

.

:

10. 0 Recorded interlude
10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO DUNEJia
5. Op.m,. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.46 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Kreisler (violin) and Rachman-inoff (piano), Sonata No. 8 in* er Op. 30, No.\3 (Beet-nov
8.14 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone
8.17 -Eileen Joyce (piano),
Sonata No. 15 in C Major, KV.
545 (Mozart)
8.29 Dorothy Maynor (sop-
rano)
8.33 William Pleeth (’cello)
and Margaret Good (piano),
Sonata for Violoncello and
Piano, No. 2 in D Major, Op. 58
(Mendelssohn)
0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
String Quartet, Quar-tet in D Minor, Op. 56 (Sib-

elius)
9.31 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
9.34 Florence Hooton (’cello)
and Gerald Moore’ (piano),
Suite Italienne for ’Cello and
Piano (Stravinsky-Piatigorsky)
40. O Variety
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL |¢ 680 kc, 44] m,
:

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 34)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2. 0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s Session:
"The Sportsman"
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras ;

6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8. O Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Musical interlude
9.30 Burns and Allen (U,S.A.
programme)9.54 Band Wagon (selection)
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, July 25
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes (last
broadcast)10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
ae Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music

HS > age
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter—
London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love

d
The Home Service session
an
or Ever Young

"30 When To-morrow Comes4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe, Junior
6. 0 The. Adventures of the

48
L FamilyLondon News
Thanks, Bing CrosbyCrime on the Highway
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsThe White Cockade
Baffles
The Convenient MarriageWild Life
Turning Back the Pages
gt dmgYouth Must Have Its Swing
London News

ow
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 ath. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10,15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12,35 Shopping Reporter session
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.16 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Heaith and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
5.0 The dunior Guest An-
6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor's Children
7.15 The Black Moth: Grief
ane to Mr, Granby (part 1)Commando Story
Miss Portia Intervenes
5 The White Cockade
45 Melodies of the Movies
QO The Convenient Marriage15 Wild Life
#- Hymns of All Churches
Wol
tt)

1
Voices of Yesterday; Def Hopper

748
8.
8.
9.
9.
0.
10.

11. London News

SZB ie tem
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes10.0 The Treasure of the
Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunchtime session
Hay
tage
Talk by Anne Stewart

12.35 Shopping
Reporter
(Eliza-"at Anne)

=15 London News0 The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
For Ever YoungS20 Musical Programme4. 0 Musical Roundabout

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including

Lmiahe
Take a Look in

Your Mirr
5. 0 session with the
Scouts

wr

6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Still in Demand
7.16 The Black Moth: Trouble
in Limehouse (part 1)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. & The White Cockade
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9.1 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Snakes and
Snake Bite
10. 0 By Special’ Request11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310rege m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunoh Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by

Anne Stewart
12.35 peut,

bons.
eporter

1.15 London2.0 The Editor's. Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Health and uty session,
including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
s. 0 Halliday and Son6.0 The dventures of the
andee FamilyLondon News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Exit Blackmailer (part 1)
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
The White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben All
The Convenient Marriage
"i doo Life: Animal Commu-3
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10. Stump Julian Lee
11. 0 London News

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
* 1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London Newe
Health Talk ,

0-9.30 od Morning
8.48
p.m Dinner Music
15 London News
‘45 Talking Drums80 Bachelor’s Children
45 Out of the Darkness
5 The White Cockade
0 The Convenient Marriage16 Wild Life: Stones from
he Sky30 Talk by Anne Stewart
0 Close down
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Excuseme
is the fullmeaningofhere
InNEbGLEANLINESS

Inner Cleanliness meang an all-round improvement in
bealth andspirits. The frst rcason formaking Andrewe
Liver Saltyourown laxativeandhealthdrink is thedeepa
down Inner Cleanliness it brings 0 yourentire system.
Andrewscleansandrefreshesthemouthand tongue,settles

"nigorating thestomach, relievesacidity,tonesuP theliverandgently
clearsthebowelsoftrouble-makingpoisons. Take4 glase
of sparkling Andrews LiverSalt whenever you feel Yor

AMDREWS need its invigoratingaid:
LIVER LIVERSALT ANDREWS SALT
Sfervescld Scott&TurnerLtd,,AndrewsHouse,Newcasele-on-Tyne;England10/4


